
Hinsdale Elementary Testing Schedule April 6 thru April 17 

 

Monday, April 6 

9 to 10:10 Ms. Baczewski Math 

11:50 to 1:00 Miss Boisselle English Language Arts 

1 to 2:30 Mrs. Bradley Performance Task English Language Arts 

*Mrs. Bradley English Language Arts Classroom Activity in the morning 

Tuesday, April 7 

9 to 10:30 Mrs. Bradley Performance Task English Language Arts 

11:50 to 1 Miss Boisselle English Language Arts 

1 to 2 Mrs. Wissman Math 

2 to 3 Ms. Baczewski Performance Task Math 
*Miss Boisselle English Language Arts Classroom Activity at her convenience 

Wednesday, April 8 

9 to 10:10 Mrs. Wissman Math 

10:20 to 11:20 Mrs. Bradley Math 

11:50 to 1 Ms. Foster English Language Arts 

1:40 to 3 Miss Boisselle Performance Task English Language Arts 

*Miss Baczewski/Mrs. Wissman Math Classroom Activity at their convenience 

Thursday, April 9 

9 to 10:10 Mrs. Bradley Math 

10:20 to 11:30 Ms. Baczewski Performance Task Math 

11:50 to 1 Miss Boisselle Performance Task English Language Arts 

1 to 2:20 Mrs. Wissman Performance Task Math 

*Mrs. Bradley Math Classroom Actiivity at her convenience 

Friday, April 10 

9 to 10:20 Mrs. Bradley Performance Task Math 

11:50 to 1 Ms. Foster English Language Arts 

Monday, April 13 

9 to 10:10 Miss Boisselle Math 

1:40 to 3 Ms. Foster Performance Task English Language Arts 

*Ms. Foster Enlish Language Arts Activity in the morning 

Tuesday, April 14 

9 to 10:30 Ms. Foster Performance Task English Language Arts 

11:50 to 1 Miss Boisselle Math 

Wednesday, April 15 

9 to 10:10 Ms. Foster Math 

Thursday, April 16 

9 to 10:10 Ms. Foster Math 

Friday, April 17 

Possible Make ups 

 


